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Homicide
Violent Crimes
Attempted Murder
Robbery
Sexual Offences
Assault
Abduction/Kidnapping
Property Crimes
Business B&E
Residential B&E
Total B&E (All)
Theft Motor Vehicle
Theft From Vehicle
Theft Over 5000
Theft Under 5000
Shoplifting
Stolen Property
Fraud (Total)
Identity Theft/Fraud
Arson
Mischief
Other CC Offences
Offensive Weapons
Cause a Disturbance
Breach/Bail Violations
TOTAL CC
Cocaine Possession
Marijuana Production
Marijuana Possession
TOTAL CDSA

Please visit surrey.rcmp.ca for data disclaimers and limitations (report notes and data qualifiers).
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Recorded Offences Q12018
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Recorded Offences
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ot Lt L ne L o Lo Loz Los Lne Lps Lron ot p Lops Lope L ps Lot

233
0
10
9

108
3

1590
58

100

172

187

423
3

192

208
25

190
17
3

187

304

15
172
49

2127

6
1
35
52

395
0
16
29

203
4

1893
90
74

191

184

559

234
162
35
233
20
12
279
388
n
208
64
2676
8
0
107
7m

128
0
5
16
4
0

1004
62
49

134

19

346

105
45

103

132
136

n
26
1268
4
0
20
32

Q12017
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http://surrey.rcmp-grc.gc.ca/ViewPage.action%3FsiteNodeId%3D103%26languageId%3D1%26contentId%3D32591

